Kentucky Extension Conference

March 3-5, 2025

Overview Agenda

Monday, March 3, 2025
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
8:00 a.m.

9:00-9:45 a.m.
10:00-10:45 a.m.
11:00-11:45 a.m.
12:00-1:45 p.m.
2:15-3:00 p.m.
3:15-4:00 p.m.
4:15-5:00 p.m.
5:15-7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, March 5, 2025
7:30-9:15 a.m.

9:45-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Registration Opens
Opening Session
Networking/Hotel Check-in

Conference Banquet

Breakfast Buffet

Concurrent Sessions 1

Concurrent Sessions 2

Concurrent Sessions 3

Luncheon Session

Concurrent Sessions 4

Poster Session and Refreshment Break
Concurrent Sessions 5

Dinner on Your Own

Networking Events
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Regional Breakfast Sessions & Faculty/Specialist Breakfast Session

Concurrent Sessions 6
Break and Hotel Check-out

Closing General Session



