Kentucky Extension Conference March 3-5, 2025 Overview Agenda



## Monday, March 3, 2025

2:00 p.m.	Registration Opens
3:30 p.m.	Opening Session
5:00 p.m.	Networking/Hotel Check-in
6:30 p.m.	Conference Banquet

## Tuesday, March 4, 2025

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
9:00-9:45 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions 1
10:00-10:45 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions 2
11:00-11:45 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions 3
12:00-1:45 p.m.	Luncheon Session
2:15-3:00 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions 4
3:15-4:00 p.m.	Poster Session and Refreshment Break
4:15-5:00 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions 5
5:15-7:30 p.m.	Dinner on Your Own
7:30 p.m.	Networking Events

## Wednesday, March 5, 2025

7:30-9:15 a.m.	Regional Breakfast Sessions & Faculty/Specialist Breakfast Session
9:45-10:30 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions 6
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Break and Hotel Check-out
11:00 a.m.	Closing General Session